


































SAMPAT ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED 

CASH FLOW STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023 

SR. 
NO. 

A 
I 

Indirect Method 

Particulars 

CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES 
Net Profit Before Taxation 

Adjustments for : 
Add : Depreciation 

Interest Expenses 

Less : Interest Income 

Prior Period Expenses 
Sundry Balance Write Off 

II Operating Profit before Working Capital Changes 
Adjustments for : 
Less: 

Change in Inventories 
Change in Other Long Term Liabilities 
Change in Short Term Loans & Advances 
Change in Other Current Liabilities 
Change in Trade Receivables 
Change in Short Term Provision 
Change in Other Current Assets 
Change in Trade Payable 

III Cash Generated from Operations 
Less : Income Taxes Paid 

IV Cash Flow Before Extraordinary Items 

B CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES 
Purchase of Fixed Assets (Including CWIP) 
Investment Income 
Interest Income 

Net Cash from/ Used In Investin Activities B 

C CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES 
Change in Long Term Borrowings 

Notes 

Change in Short Term Borrowing 
Interest Paid 
De osits Added 

Net Cash from/ Used In Financin Activities C 
Net Increase/(Decrease) in Cash and Cash Equivalents 
Cash and Cash Equivalents at the Beginning of the Period 
Cash and Cash Equivalents at the End of the Period 

Year Ended 
31-Mar-23

181.04 

17.05 

57.72 

(0.24 

0.24 
(42.89 

212.91 

(101.09 
(0.98 

136.83 
22.16 

(249.05 
4.94 

(582.00 

(142.21 
(12.10 

0.24 

154.07 

228.17 
667.52 
(57.72 

837.97 
99.04 

9.04 
108.08 

(Rs. in Lacs) 

Year Ended 
31-Mar-22 

110.52 

7.91 
43.72 

(3.24 

(19.74 
(78.82 

60.33 

(409.59 

(96.12 
(117.34 
265.99 

(4.67 

320.40 

19.00 
13.10 
5.91 

(31.66 

3.24 

28.42 

179.01 
(111.76 

(43.72 
0.46 

23.07 
0.56 
8.48 
9.04 

1 Statement of cash flow has been prepared under the indirect methord as set out in AS-3 on staement 

2 Reconciliation of Cash & Cash Equivalants as per the statement of cash flow 

SR. 
Particulars 

Year Ended 
NO. 31-Mar-23

1 Balances with Banks 
- in Current Accounts
- in Overdraft Accounts (Debit Balance)
- in Fixed Deposits (Original Maturity of 3 months or less) 

2 Cash on hand 
3 Cheques, drafts on hand 
4 Other - Unpaid divident Accounts 

cash and Cash Equivalents at the End of the Period (Refer 
Note14) 

\.?OJ... 

        98.19 

        9.88 

Year Ended 
31-Mar-22 

    0.14 

        8.90 

        9.04108.08 
































